	Does with the Only		
	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM		
	660 EAST JEFFERSON STR	<u>8251</u>	
	TALLAHASSEE FL 323 City State Zip		
		Phone TION(S) NAME	000001476930 -05/05/9501021020
			*****70.00 *****70.00
•		<u>- Andreas de la composition de la composition En composition de la composition de </u>	
an An tach An tach		Accision Consultan	ats "For
	an an an Anna a Anna an Anna an		
	X Profit () NonProfit		
		() Amendment	() Merger
		() Dissolution/With	drawal () Mark
	() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A.
	() Certified Copy	() Photo Coples	() CUS
	() Call When Ready A-Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 X&Pick Up
	Name Aveilability		
	Document Examiner	5/4/95 3:00	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPIES FILE STANEED
	Updeter		
	Veriller	Superior 10	Standard Standard
	Acknowledgment	Fil-	- Area and a second
	W.P. Veriller		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

DECISION CONSULTANTS. INC.

1.

(Name of corporation: the word "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY" OR "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language, as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2.		MIC	HIGAN		
		(State or country u	nder the law of w	hich it is incorpora	ated)
3.		April 23, 1976	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	Perpetual
		(Date of Incorpora	tion)		(Duration)
5.			38.4	2109618	an a
•		(Federa		fication number, if	f applicable)
•		<u>_</u>	Februar	v 1. 1995	
	(Dat	e first transacted busi			1501, 607.1502, and 817.155 F.S.)
•		28411 Northwes	<u>tern Highway.</u> (Current M	Suite 1250, So ailing Address)	outhfield, Michigan 48034
•	ma)	be incorporated	<u>under the pro-</u>	visions of the F	ousiness for which corporation Florida General Corporation Ad engaged in the State of Florida)
•	Nan	nes and address o	of Officers and/	or directors:	
	Α.	Directors:			
		Director:	John A.	Krasula	• · • •
		Address:			lighway, Suite 1250
		<u> </u>		eld. Michiaan 4	

Di	rector:					
		A State Action Surf		9 Hamilton (Court 20000	and the second
	n an tha she an tara a Tara an tara an	Fam	ington Hills.	Michigan 4	8334-3360	
			erki (j. 1996) 1995 - Statistica Statistica (j. 1997) 1997 - Statistica Statistica (j. 1997)		的新闻	
B. Of	ficers:					
	esident:		A. Krasula	risten de Hasie de		
A0	dr ess :	2041	1 Northwest	ern Highway	/. Suite 125	<u>0 dažis – j</u>
					a a service de la composition de la co En la composition de la	<u>e an corre</u> g. Rezentered
Vice Pres			w K. Chase			
Ad	dress:	Suite	111 - 32969	Hamilton C	ourt Alectics	
	e de la serie de la serie La serie de la s		ington Hills.	<u>Michigan 4</u> 8	<u>1334-3360 </u>	<u>erina di seguna di</u> Territa di secondo di s
Se	cretary:	John	A. Krasula			
. Ad	dress:		1 Northwest		Suite 125)
	an an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A	<u>Souti</u>	field. Michig	an 48034	la departa de la	<u> </u>
Tre	850161:	lohn	A. Krasula		an a	
	iress:		Northwest	m Highway	Suite 125) 1970 - State State 1970 - State Sta
		South	field, Michig	an 48034		
			and the second secon		and the second	

10. Name and Street Address of Florida registered agent:

	and the second second	Name:		Janice	Howell				
ر بو	Office	Address	: <u></u>	13535	Feather Sc	und Drive	- Suite 2	220	
					ater, Flor				
ċ.							the second second	nten de la contra d	

11. Registered Agent's Acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent:

Howell

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of the State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

~-(Signature of Chairman, Vice/Chairm an, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)

13.

14.

(Name and capacity of person signing application)



Cullin Director

Corporation & Securities Bureau

173

514

1979 C. C.

SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

• • •		
Document Number Only		
F95	500000.	2202
C T CORPORATION SYST		
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson S		
Address		
Tallahassee, Florida Cky State Zlp	32301 Phone	
CORPORATIO	N(S) NAME	
- 		
·		
Decision Consultan	h. tuc	<u>S.D. 0. 00211021</u> S0 -03/11/97-01121001
() Profit		
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Company	() Amendment	
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdraw	al () Mark 🗐 🙃
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability Partner		() Fictitions Name
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	
() Call When Ready	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30
() Mail Out	() AAUI AAGIC	OTTICK UP
Name Availability		······································
Document	•	LEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED
Examiner	3/11/97	/
Updater Verifier	() - MM	
Acknowledgment	$\gamma \sim 100$	
	Kh alizh	RECEIVED 97 MAR 11 AMII: 26 DIVISION OF CORPORATION
W.P. Verifier	7 '3\\r	
CR2E031 (1-89)	×* (
		V 104



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 11, 1997

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Please back dute

Walk IJ

3J{2

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: DECISION CONSULTANTS, INC. Ref. Number: F9500002202

We have received your document for DECISION CONSULTANTS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the name and capacity of the person signing on behalf of the new registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 797A00012419

50 RECEIVED HAR 12 AN IC: 29

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of $\frac{M_{1}C_{H}C_{B}N}{M_{1}C_{H}C_{B}N}$ submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1a. The name of the corporation is: DECISION CONSINTANTS 4/23/21 1b. Date of incorporation Document number +9500000 220 Z 2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office: 13535 FEATHER SMIND DR. STE. 220 NICE GWELL 34622 LI EAMMOREN FL 3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable) C T CORPORATION SYSTEM c/o C T CORPORATION SYSTEM, 1200 South Pine Island Rd., Plantation, "Florida アア The street address of its registered agent and the street address of the business office of its registered agent as changed will be identical. Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board. Chesne bun A. Krasnia NESINENT SIGNATURE voed or printed name and DATE HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FUR THER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COM-

RPORATION SYSTEM 111 SIGNATURE BY: (Registered Agent) DATE

Claudia L'. Soari / asst. Sucy. Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

PLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT

THE OBLIGATION OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

CR25045 (7-91) (FLA. - 2194 - 3/4/92)

FILING FEE: \$35.00